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表 3-1 琵琶湖西岸断層帯による 

地震動特性値一覧 

 

 

震度階
琵琶湖西
岸断層帯

SIG010 6弱
SIGH02 6弱
S00 6強
SIG005 6強
S03 6強
SIG003 6強

近江八幡市 SIG007 7
八日市市 S05 6強
草津市 S06 6弱
守山市 S07 6強
栗東市 S09 6弱
志賀町 SIG006 6強
中主町 S10 7
野洲町 S11 6強
石部町 S12 6強
甲西町 S13 6強

SIG009 6強
水口町 S14 6弱
土山町 S15 5弱
甲賀町 S16 5強

SIG012 5強
甲南町 S17 6弱
信楽町 S18 6弱

SIG011 6弱
SIGH03 5強

安土町 S19 6弱
蒲生町 S20 6強
日野町 S21 6弱

SIGH04 5強
竜王町 S22 6強
永源寺町 S23 6弱

SIG008 6弱
五個荘町 S24 6強
能登川町 S25 7
愛東町 S26 6強
湖東町 S27 6強
秦荘町 S28 6強
愛知川町 S29 6強
豊郷町 S30 7
甲良町 S31 5強
多賀町 S32 6弱

SIGH01 5強
山東町 S33 6弱
伊吹町 S34 5強
米原町 S35 6強
近江町 S36 6弱
浅井町 S37 6弱
虎姫町 S38 6弱
湖北町 S39 5強
びわ町 S40 6強
高月町 S41 6弱
木之本町 S42 6弱

S43 5強
SIG001 5強

西浅井町 S44 7
マキノ町 S45 6強
今津町 S46 6強

SIG002 7
朽木村 S47 7

SIG004 6強
安曇川町 S48 7
高島町 S49 7
新旭町 S50 7

観測点名

余呉町

大津市

彦根市

長浜市

観測点名
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図 3-6 琵琶湖西岸断層帯による計測震度分布 
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表 3-2 花折断層帯による    

地震動特性値一覧 

  

震度階
花折断層
帯

SIG010 5強
SIGH02 6強
S00 6弱
SIG005 6弱
S03 6強
SIG003 6強

近江八幡市 SIG007 7
八日市市 S05 6弱
草津市 S06 5強
守山市 S07 6弱
栗東市 S09 5強
志賀町 SIG006 6強
中主町 S10 6強
野洲町 S11 6弱
石部町 S12 6弱
甲西町 S13 6弱

SIG009 6弱
水口町 S14 6弱
土山町 S15 5弱
甲賀町 S16 5強

SIG012 5強
甲南町 S17 6弱
信楽町 S18 6弱

SIG011 6弱
SIGH03 5強

安土町 S19 5強
蒲生町 S20 6強
日野町 S21 6弱

SIGH04 5弱
竜王町 S22 6強
永源寺町 S23 6弱

SIG008 6弱
五個荘町 S24 6弱
能登川町 S25 6強
愛東町 S26 6弱
湖東町 S27 6強
秦荘町 S28 6強
愛知川町 S29 6弱
豊郷町 S30 7
甲良町 S31 5強
多賀町 S32 6弱

SIGH01 5強
山東町 S33 6弱
伊吹町 S34 5弱
米原町 S35 6弱
近江町 S36 5強
浅井町 S37 5強
虎姫町 S38 5強
湖北町 S39 5弱
びわ町 S40 6強
高月町 S41 5強
木之本町 S42 5強

S43 5弱
SIG001 5弱

西浅井町 S44 7
マキノ町 S45 6弱
今津町 S46 6弱

SIG002 6弱
朽木村 S47 7

SIG004 6強
安曇川町 S48 6強
高島町 S49 7
新旭町 S50 6弱

観測点名 観測点名

大津市

彦根市

長浜市

余呉町
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図 3-7 花折断層帯による計測震度分布 




